
PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Jardine Water Purification Plant Medium Voltage Improvements

SPECIFICATION No: 310238

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: April 18, 2017

CONFERENCE LOCATION: Department of Procurement Services, Bid & Bond Room, City Hall Rm 103

USER DEPARTMENT: Dept. of Water Management

PROCUREMENT CONTACT: Lynnette Terrell 312-744-7664

lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

ORIGINAL BID OPENING DATE: May 24, 2017

Name Company Address Phone E-Mail

Lynnette Terrell Procurement Services 121 N. LaSalle Street, City Hall

Room 806

Chicago, IL 60602

312/744-7664 Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Leo Moritz CTR

Steven Hall AECOM 303 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 1400

Chicago, IL 60601

Veronica Sifuentes Reyes Group 15515 S. Crawford Avenue

Markham, IL 60428

708/596-7100 veronica@reyesgroup.com

Dr. Shorty Mills Pagoda Electric

Construction

1728 Cornell Road

Flossmoor, IL 60422

708/263-9540 shortmills@gmail.com

Brett Sather Aldridge Electric 844 E. Rockland Road

Libertyville, IL 60048

847/650-6518 bsather@aldridgegroup.com

David Tarver Joseph J. Henderson &

Son, Inc.

4288 Old Grand Avenue

Gurnee, IL 60031

847/244-3222 davidt@jjhenderson.com

Jon Breitfuss Advance Electrical Supply

Co.

263 N. Oakley Blvd

Chicago, IL 60612

630/478-3249 jonb@adve.us

Sean Gibbons ARS Contracting 9540 Carls Drive

Plainfield, IL 60585

800/358-8444 sales@arscontracting.com

Joel Michael Steiner Electric Company 1250 Touhy Avenue

Elk Grove Village, IL

847/228-0400 jmichael@stnr.com

Alison Conwell Siemens 20 S. Clark Street, Suite 2210

Chicago, IL 60603

630/247-2379 Alison.conwell@siemens.com

Mike Casto Sargent Electric Company 601 East Chicago Avenue

P. O. Box 460

219/354-2234 mcasto@sargentelectric.com

30179
Typewritten Text
1



Name Company Address Phone E-Mail

East Chicago, IN 46312

John Oehler Broadway Electric, Inc. 831 Oakton Street

Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

847/593-0001 joehler@broadwayelectric.com

Patrick Wood IHC Construction

Companies LLC

1500 Executive Drive

Elgin, IL 60123

847/742-1516 pwood@ihcconstruction.com

Michael Radzevich The George Sollitt

Construction Co.

790 North Central Avenue

Wood Dale, IL 60191

630/860-7333 mradzevich@sollitt.com

Kevin Moylan Gurtz Electric Co. 77 W. Seegers Road

Arlington Heights, IL 60005

847/734-2400 kevin@gurtzelectric.com

Arney Kaner ABB Glenview, IL 847/486-1290 Arney.kaner@us.abb.com

Patrick Nugent Aldridge Electric 844 E. Rockland Road

Libertyville, IL 60048

847/680-5200 pungent@aldridgegroup.com

Katie Gottschlich Aldridge Electric 844 E. Rockland Road

Libertyville, IL 60048

847/680-5200 kgottschlich@aldridgegroup.com

Michael Hancock Meade Electric 9550 W. 55th Street, Suite A

McCook, IL 60525

708/588-2508 mhancock@meade100.com

Bill Potempa F. H. Paschen, S. N.

Nielsen

5515 N. East River Road

Chicago, IL 60656

773/444-3474 bpotempa@fhpaschen.com

Ryan Cummings Blinderman Construction 224 N. Desplaines St., Suite 650

Chicago, IL 60661

312/982-2592 rcummings@blinderman.com

Jake Maholovich Independent Mechanical

Industries, Inc.

4155 North Knox Ave.

Chicago, IL 60641

773/282-4500 jmaholovich@independentmech.com

Eric Williamson Gibson Electric &

Technology Solutions

3100 Woodcreek Drive

Downers Grove, IL 60515

630/210-4401 ewilliamson@gibsonelec.com

Thomas Desideri M. G. Electric Service Co. 1450 E. Algonquin Rd.

Arlington Heights, IL 60005

847/439-7500 tjd@mgelectric.com

Gloria Schmieder Midco Electric Supply 7237 W. 90th Place

Bridgeview, IL 60455

815/742-7622 Gloria@midcoelectric.com
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